
Mon Jan 5 Burien Lions Club O-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers Carolyn 6:00pm Burien Angelos Restaurant
Tue Jan 6 Whidbey Island Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 6:30pm Oak Harbor The Corner Restaurant
Wed Jan 7 Renton Lions Club 0-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers September 6:00pm Renton Merrill Gardens
Wed Jan 7 Seattle Bituin Lions Club O-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers Carolyn 6:00pm Seattle Burnc Conference Room
Thu Jan 8 Anacortes Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 6:00pm Anacortes Westminster Presbyterian
Mon Jan 12 Kennydale Lions Club O-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers Carolyn 7:00pm Renton Kennydale Memorial Hall
Tue Jan 13 Richmond Chinatown Lions Club 0-1 Chris Qiu Rock 7:15pm Richmond Neptune Seafood Restaurant
Tue Jan 13 Bellingham Central Lions Club 0-5 Terry Bronkema September 12:00pm Bellingham Lions Community Meeting Room
SAT JAN 14 ZONE MEETING 0-5 Terry Bronkema TBA Bellingham Lions Wheelchair Warehouse
Fri Jan 16 Seattle West Seattle Lions Club 0-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers Carolyn 6:30pm Seattle Sisson Bldg
Tue Jan 20 Richmond Mandarin Lions Club 0-1 Chris Qiu Rock 6:30pm Richmond Continental Seafood Restaurant
TUE JAN 20 ZONE MEETING O-11 Lyro Downie-Cyphers TBA
Wed Jan 21 South Everett Lions Club 0-8 n/a Carolyn 6:30pm Everett Zoom meeting
Wed Jan 21 Seattle Univ.  Ballard Lions Club 0-8 n/a September 12:00pm Seattle Pizza Twist restaurant
Wed Jan 21 Oak Harbor Lions Club O-7 Bobbi Lornson September 6:30pm Oak Harbor Oak Harbor Library
SAT JAN 24 ZONE MEETING O-2 Roy Button TBA ZOOM
Mon Jan 26 Arlington Lions Club 0-6 Travis Walkup September 6:30pm Arlington Haller Park - Stilly Room
Wed Jan 28 Orcas Island Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 9:30AM Eastsound Orcas Senior Centre
Wed Jan 28 North Whidbey Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 1:00pm Oak Harbor VFW

Tue Feb 3 Everson Lions Club 0-5 Terry Bronkema September 6:30pm Everson (contact Secretary)
TUE FEB 3 ZONE MEETING O-3 Gerry Becker TBA Surrey
Wed Feb 4 Coupeville  Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 6:30pm Coupeville United Methodist Church
Thu Feb 5 Coupeville Central Whidbey Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 12:00pm Coupeville Tyee Restaurant
Thu Feb 5 Sedro Woolley Lions Club O-6 Travis Walkup September 6:30pm Sedro-Woolley Sedro Woolley Senior Centre
Thu Feb 5 Pitt Meadows Lions Club 0-2 Roy Button Rock 7:00pm Pitt Meadows The Lions Den
Wed Feb 11 Ferndale Harborview Lions Club 0-5 Terry Bronkema September 12:00pm Bellingham Lions Community Meeting Room
Wed Feb 11 Edmonds Lions Club O-8 n/a September 6:30pm Edmonds Maplewood Church
Thu Feb 12 South Whidbey Lions Club 0-7 Bobbi Lornson September 11:00am Freeland M-Bar-C Ranch
Thu Feb 12 Lynden Lions Club 0-5 Terry Bronkema September 6:30pm Lynden United Methodist Church
Tue Feb 17 Lake Stevens Lions Club 0-6 Travis Walkup September 6:30pm Lake Stevens Ebenezer Lutheran Church
Wed Feb 18 Everett Central Lions Club 0-8 n/a Rock 5:00pm Everett Denny's Restaurant
Wed Feb 18 Concrete Lions Club O-6 Travis Walkup September 7:00pm Concrete Annie's Pizza Station
Sat Feb 21

JANUARY VISITS

FEBRUARY VISITS

CABINET MEETING for 19-O ZOOM, or in person



SUN MAR 1 ZONE MEETING O-4 Larry Koberstein
SAT MAR 7 ZONE MEETING O-7 Bobbi Lornson Coupeville Recreation Centre
WED MAR 11 ZONE MEETING O-5 Terry Bronkema Bellingham Lions Wheelchair Warehouse
March 20-21 SPRING CONFERENCE Evergreen Hall, Chilliwack, BC "Back To School" International Director Debbie Dawson, Ontario, CA
SAT MAR 28 ZONE MEETING O-2 Roy Button Zoom

TUE APR 20 ZONE MEETING O-11 Lyro Downie Cyphers
SAT MAY 26 ZONE MEETING O-7 Bobbi Lornson
SAT JUN 6 ZONE MEETING O-4 Larry Koberstein
TUE JUN 20 ZONE MEETING O-11 Lyro Downie Cyphers

APRIL, MAY AND JUNE events

MARCH VISITS


